
0s 5s 10s 15s 20s 25s
0

100

200

La
te

nc
y 

(m
s)

Latency Timeseries
Dropped Packets

0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200
Packet Latency (ms)

P0
P90
P99

P99.9
P99.99Pe

rc
en

til
e

CCDF of Packet Latency

0s 5s 10s 15s 20s 25s
0

250

500

750

M
bp

s

Mbps Timeseries
ingress
egress

0

25

50

75

100
% CE
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P0.1 9.111 ms
P1 62.200 ms
P10 75.800 ms
P50 172.280 ms
P90 186.200 ms
P99 191.400 ms
P99.9 202.220 ms
P100 206.154 ms
P99 PDV 129.200 ms
P99.9 PDV 193.109 ms

Packet Delay Statistics
Mean data rate 452.3 Mbps
P10 of data rate 393.2 Mbps
P10 % of mean 86.9%
Ramp time to 90% 100 ms

Data Rate Statistics
DSCP 0 1102477 99.26%
ECT1 1102477 99.26%
Drops 8197 0.74%
Missing 0 0.0%
Total 1110674 100%

Packet Counts

1_downstream.pdf TCP [10.1.1.1 49153] to [192.168.1.2 100]

ED2-MS0-AP0-LS2-TC3-TS2_20240524-114447


